
110/h – Men  Time 17:00

Nr. Name & Surname BY Nation Club Bib B.No Lane Result Rank Point

1 Ilija Cvijetic 1986 BIH 47 I 1 15'85 II

2 Milen Valkanov 1986 BUL 110 I 2 15'52 I

3 Bajram Muço 1996 ALB Vllaznia 01 I 3 - -

4 Xhaneto Zefi 1994 ALB Vllaznia 02 I 4 - -

5 Ravio Rama 1990 ALB Vllaznia 03 I 5 16'13 III

100m/h – Women Time 17:10

Nr. Name & Surname BY Nation Club Bib B.No Lane Result Rank Point

1 Gorana Cvijetic 1989 BIH 101 I 1 14'60 I

2 Silvana Gjuta 1991 ALB Tirana 04 I 2 - -

3 Drita Islami 1996 MKD 76 I 3 17'36 II

HONORARY CUP – ROBERT EMMIYAN
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100m – Men Time 17:20

Nr. Name & Surname BY Nation Club Bib B.No Lane Result Rank Point

1 Sait Huseinbasic 1991 BIH 44 I 1 11'31 III

2 Silyan Georgiev 1989 BUL 112 II 1 11'01 I

3 Ventsislav Penev 1994 BUL 113 I 2 11'53 V

4 Luka Rakic 1991 MNE 127 I 3 - -

5 Blagota Petricevic 1994 MNE 128 II 2 - -

6 Kristian Efremov 1990 MKD 67 II 3 - -

7 Bogic Vojvodic 1994 Mornar, MNE 104 I 4 11'56 VI

8 Srefan Bokovac 1997 Mornar, MNE 105 II 4 12'18 X

9 Milan Nikolic 1997 Mornar, MNE 106 III 1 12'03 IX

10 Bujar Beqiri Studenti, MKD 90 II 5 - -

11 Aldo Gega 1996 ALB Mj. Sport. Dr 05 IV 1 13'20 XIV

12 Mateo Sadikaj 1995 ALB Mj. Sport. Dr 06 IV 2 - -

13 Admir Bregu 1981 ALB Tirana 07 I 5 - -

14 Antonio Dedja 1991 ALB Tirana 08 III 2 - -

15 Klei Demiri 1998 ALB Dinamo 09 IV 3 13'08 XIII

16 Gledian Dervishi 1991 ALB Teuta 10 III 3 - -

17 Petro Andon 1997 ALB Skënderbeu 11 III 4 12'45 XII

18 Elvedin Meti 1991 ALB Vllaznia 12 IV 4 - -

19 Erdis Çaku 1992 ALB Vllaznia 13 V 1 11'62 VIII

20 Ardit Rrashi 1991 ALB Vllaznia 14 V 2 11'60 VII

21 Bajram Muço 1996 ALB Vllaznia 01 I 6 - -

22 Mario Shestani 1993 ALB Vllaznia 16 II 6 - -

23 Hermes Dinja 1993 ALB Vllaznia 17 III 5 11'48 IV

24 Elsid Dizdari 1990 ALB Vllaznia 18 V 3 - -

25 Stivi Draçini 1995 ALB Vllaznia 19 V 4 - -



26 Bujar Bekjiri 1994 MKD 88 III 6 - -

27 Ronaldo  Luka 1997 ALB Partizani 20 IV 5 12'38 XI

28 Krisi Selaj 1996 ALB Partizani 21 V 5 - -

29 Vardan Pahlevanyan 1988 ARM 49 I 11'27 II

100m – Women Time 17:30

Nr. Name & Surname BY Nation Club Bib B.No Lane Result Rank Point

1 Gorana Cvijetic 1989 BIH 101 I 1 12'60 I

2 Valbona Selimi 1994 MKD 100 I 2 13'41 VIII

3 Fitore Kurtishi 1997 MKD Studenti, MKD 98 II 1 13'90 X

4 Anxhela Xhafa 1995 ALB Mj. Sport. Dr 22 II 2 13'81 IX

5 Zaide Mero 1995 ALB Mj. Sport. Dr 23 III 1 - -

6 Bedrije Gjyzeli 1996 ALB Mj. Sport. Dr 24 III 2 - -

7 Aishe Ismaili 1996 ALB Mj. Sport. Dr 25 III 3 - -

8 Arta Sadrija 1989 ALB Tirana 26 I 3 - -

9 Eneda Deliu 1997 ALB Tirana 27 II 3 - -

10 Olgerta Gjylapi 1989 ALB Skënderbeu 28 I 4 12'79 II

11 Iveta Urshini 1998 ALB Skënderbeu 29 II 4 - -

12 Marija Stillo 1993 ALB Skënderbeu 30 I 5 12'98 IV

13 Ana Burda 1991 ALB Skënderbeu 31 I 6 13'08 VII

14 Maja Vujovic 1994 MNE 120 II 5 12'99 V

15 Kristina Dudak 1996 MNE 121 III 4 13'06 VI

16 Ksenia Kecman 1989 BIH 84 I 3 12'81 III

400m/h – Men Time 17:40



Nr. Name & Surname BY Nation Club Bib B.No Lane Result Rank Point

1 Elton Kodra 1982 ALB Tirana 32 I 3 56'13 II

2 Xhaneto Zefi 1994 ALB Vllaznia 02 I 2 - -

3 Daniel Limani 1995 ALB Tirana 83 I 1 58'86 III

4 Milen Valkanov 1986 BUL 110 I 4 55'28 I

800m – Men Time 17:50

Nr. Name & Surname BY Nation Club Bib Result Rank Point

1 Artur Petrosyan 1988 ARM 48 1'55"95 VI

2 Aleksandar Stojanovski 1991 MKD 56 1'56"51 VII

3 Astrit Kryeziu 1991 Rogana 33 1'51"20 II

4 Musa Hajdari 1987 Rogana 85 1'50"64 II

5 Florian Lata 1997 ALB Mj. Sport. Dr 34 2'17"54 VIII

6 Ismet Leshi 1997 ALB Mj. Sport. Dr 35 - -

7 Sulejman Guzja 1993 ALB Mj. Sport. Dr 36 - -

8 Nimet Gashi 1990 ALB Tirana 37 1'52"79 III

9 Eraldo Qerama 1990 ALB Tirana 38 - -

10 Pjeter Ndoi 1990 ALB Teuta 39 1'54"28 V

11 Velin Kovalenko 1995 BUL 115 1'53"69 IV

800m – Women Time 18:00

Nr. Name & Surname BY Nation Club Bib Result Rank Point

1 Stella Tamrazyan 1995 ARM 50 2'25"51 III

2 Sermedi Ljatifova 1995 MKD 81 2'27"59 IV

3 Klodiana Kalluçi 1993 ALB Mj. Sport. Dr 40 - -

4 Luiza Gega 1988 ALB Tirana 41 - -



5 Lidia Todorovic 1995 MNE 122 2'21"59 II

6 Evgenia Mihaylova 1995 BUL 116 2'21"44 I

200m – Men Time 18:10

Nr. Name & Surname BY Nation Club Bib B.No Lane Result Rank Point

1 Sait Huseinbasic 1991 BIH 44 I 1 22'51 I

2 Borislav Tonev 1993 BUL 114 I 2 22'54 II

3 Luka Rakic 1991 MNE 127 I 3 - -

4 Blagota Petricevic 1994 MNE 128 I 4 - -

5 Antonio Dedja 1991 ALB Tirana 42 II 1 - -

6 Soalbi Kaziaj 1997 ALB Dinamo 43 III 1 - -

7 Klei Demiri 1998 ALB Dinamo 09 IV 1 - -

8 Bledar Grepi ALB Teuta 45 II 2 - -

9 Xhani Demika 1992 ALB Skënderbeu 46 II 3 25'07 IX

10 Petro Andon 1997 ALB Skënderbeu 11 III 2 - -

11 Elvedin Meti 1991 ALB Vllaznia 12 I 5 23'06 III

12 Erdis Çaku 1992 ALB Vllaznia 13 II 4 23'39 IV

13 Mario Shestani 1993 ALB Vllaznia 16 III 3 - -

14 Hermes Dinja 1993 ALB Vllaznia 17 II 5 23'42 V

15 Ardenis Ibrahmi 1990 ALB Vllaznia 52 I 6 25'04 VIII

16 Lulzim Çengeli 1994 ALB Vllaznia 53 II 6 23'73 VI

17 Stivi Draçini 1995 ALB Vllaznia 19 III 4 - -

18 Rei Toska 1989 ALB Partizani 55 III 5 - -

19 Milan Nikolic 1997 Mornar, MNE 106 III 6 23'98 VII

200m – Women Time 18:20



Nr. Name & Surname BY Nation Club Bib B.No Lane Result Rank Point

1 Ksenija Kecman 1989 BIH 84 I 1 26'46 I

2 Drita Islami 1996 MKD 76 I 2 27'17 III

3 Zaide Mero 1995 ALB Mj. Sport. Dr 23 I 3 31'10 VI

4 Suela Peca 1994 ALB Mj. Sport. Dr 57 II 1 - -

5 Bedrije Gjyzeli 1996 ALB Mj. Sport. Dr 24 I 4 30'89 V

6 Aishe Ismaili 1996 ALB Mj. Sport. Dr 59 II 2 32'35 VIII

7 Lorenca Prenga 1997 ALB Mj. Sport. Dr 60 II 3 33'44 IX

8 Enalda Prenga 1996 ALB Mj. Sport. Dr 61 I 5 31'70 VII

9 Koleta Prenga 1995 ALB Mj. Sport. Dr 62 II 4 - -

10 Silvi Arapi 1997 ALB Mj. Sport. Dr 63 II 5 - -

11 Brixhilda Qosja 1988 ALB Tirana 64 I 6 - -

12 Eneda Deliu 1997 ALB Tirana 27 II 6 26'83 II

13 Hristina Risteska 1991 MKD 108 - -

14 Valbona Selimi 1994 MAK 100 27'84 IV

1500m – Men Time 18:30

Nr. Name & Surname BY Nation Club Bib Result Rank Point

1 Artur Petrosyan 1988 ARM - -

2 Marko Makaj 1996 ALB Mj. Sport. Dr 66 4'36"83 III

3 Florian Lata 1997 ALB Mj. Sport. Dr 34 - -

4 Jurges Beqaj 1997 ALB Mj. Sport. Dr 68 4'52"71 IV

5 Fatos Balla 1994 ALB Mj. Sport. Dr 69 - -

6 Sali Hila 1994 ALB Mj. Sport. Dr 70 4'35"08 II

7 Romeo Vrioni 1997 ALB Mj. Sport. Dr 71 5'23"79 VI



8 Enea Balashi 1994 ALB Mj. Sport. Dr 72 - -

9 Deivi Meta 1997 ALB Mj. Sport. Dr 73 - -

10 Ermal Gadime 1996 ALB Mj. Sport. Dr 74 - -

11 Anton Ndoi 1994 ALB Mj. Sport. Dr 75 4'52"74 V

12 Nimet Gashi 1990 ALB Tirana 37 - -

13 Genci Lugja 1971 ALB Tirana 77 4'07"56 I

14 Pjeter Ndoi 1990 ALB Teuta 39 - -

15 Arlind Subashi 1996 ALB Partizani 79 - -

1500m – Women Time 18:40

Nr. Name & Surname BY Nation Club Bib Result Rank Point

1 Stella Tamrazyan 1995 ARM 50 - -

2 Luiza Gega 1988 ALB Tirana 41 - -

400m – Men Time 18:55

Nr. Name & Surname BY Nation Club Bib B.No Lane Result Rank Point

1 Artur Petrosyan 1988 ARM 48 I 1 53'02 VI

2 Borislav  Dragoljevic 1995 BIH 65 I 2 - -

3 Rosen Ivanov 1990 BUL 111 II 1 51'55 V

4 Velin Kovalenko 1995 BUL 115 II 2 - -

5 Scepan Cetkovic 1994 MNE 129 I 3 - -

6 Stefan Becanovic 1990 MNE 123 II 3 50'45 III

7 Kristian Efremov 1990 MKD 67 I 4 49'32 II

8 Bojan Milchevski 1992 MKD 87 II 4 50'55 IV



9 Bujar Beqiri Studenti, MKD 90 III 1 - -

10 Eraldo Qerama 1990 ALB Tirana 38 III 2 48'77 I

11 Elton Kodra 1982 ALB Tirana 32 III 3 - -

12 Daniel Limani 1995 ALB Tirana 83 III 4 - -

13 Bledar Grepi ALB Teuta 45 II 6 - -

14 Lulzim Çengeli 1994 ALB Vllaznia 53 I 5 - -

15 Bujar Bekjiri 1994 MKD 88 III 5 54'16 VII

400m – Women Time 19:05

Nr. Name & Surname BY Nation Club Bib B.No Lane Result Rank Point

1 Stella Tamrazyan 1995 ARM 50 I 1 - -

2 Ksenija Kecman 1989 BIH 84 I 2 - -

3 Evgenia Mihaylova 1995 BUL 116 I 3 - -

4 Vijona Kryeziu 1997 Rogana 54 I 4 57'07 I

5 Marija Magdalena Vasilevska 1994 MKD 80 I 5 1'02"98 V

6 Fitore Kurtishi 1997 MKD Studenti, MKD 98 I 6 1'12"10 VII

7 Anxhela Xhafa 1995 ALB Mj. Sport. Dr 22 II 1 - -

8 Klodiana Kalluçi 1993 ALB Mj. Sport. Dr 40 II 2 - -

9 Ueda Korenca 1993 ALB Tirana 89 II 3 1'02"40 IV

10 Brixhilda Qosja 1988 ALB Tirana 64 II 4 1'00"57 II

11 Lediana Sinani 1994 ALB Elbasani 91 II 5 1'11"61 VI

12 Hristina Risteska 1991 MKD 108 II 6 - -

13 Kristina Dudak 1996 MNE 121 1'02"38 III



Triple Jump – Men Time 16:30

Nr. Name & Surname BY Nation Club Bib Results 1 Results 2 Results 3 Results 4 Result 5 Results 6 Final Rank Point

1 Kristijan Matkovic 1996 MNE 125 12,96 13,34 12,88 13,36 13,57 12,94 13,57 III

2 Filip Milos 1989 MNE 126 - -

3 Kastrat Beshiri 1993 MKD 58 - -

4 Xhulio Hila ALB Teuta 102 12,84 13,23 13,59 13,61 13,17 13,38 13,61 II

5 Durjan Idrizaj 1991 ALB Vllaznia 92 13,04 13,24 13,01 13,73 13,81 13,67 13,81 I

6 Armando Rama 1992 ALB Vllaznia 93 - -

7 Izmir Smajli 1993 ALB Vllaznia 94 - -

8 Klinti Tula 1994 ALB Vllaznia 95 - -

9 Lisard Draçini 1998 ALB Vllaznia 96 - -

Triple Jump – Women Time 17:10

Nr. Name & Surname BY Nation Club Bib Results 1 Results 2 Results 3 Results 4 Result 5 Results 6 Final Rank Point

1 Dorina Myrto 1995 ALB Mj. Sport. Dr 97 10,33 10,36 10.70 10.50 10.80 10.55 10.80 III

2 Silvana Gjuta 1991 ALB Tirana 4 11,55 11,50 11.20 11.30 11.70 11.68 11.70 II

3 Melika Kasumovic 1993 BIH 107 11,82 12,14 12.20 12.14 - - 12.20 I

Long Jump – Men Time 17:45

Nr. Name & Surname BY Nation Club Bib Results 1 Results 2 Results 3 Results 4 Result 5 Results 6 Final Rank Point

1 Vardan Pahlevanyan 1988 ARM 49 7.29 - 7.70 7.40 7.45 7.72 7.72 I

2 Dragoje Rajkovic 1984 MNE 124 - 6.45 6.70 6.69 6.54 - 6.70 V

3 Slavcho Mirchevski 1991 MKD 103 - - - - - - - -

4 Endri Dervishi 1994 ALB Mj. Sport. Dr 99 6.43 - 6.37 - 6.45 6.45 6.45 VII

5 Admir Bregu 1981 ALB Tirana 007 - 7.26 - - - - 7.26 III

6 Gledian Dervishi 1991 ALB Teuta 10 - - - - - - - -

7 Xhulio Hila ALB Teuta 102 - - - - - - - -

8 Durjan Idrizaj 1991 ALB Vllaznia 92 6.21 - - - - - 6.21 VIII

9 Izmir Smajli 1993 ALB Vllaznia 94 7.37 7.25 7.43 - 7.26 7.27 7.43 II

10 Klinti Tula 1994 ALB Vllaznia 95 6.58 6.59 - - - - 6.59 VI

11 Lisard Draçini 1998 ALB Vllaznia 96 - - - - - - - -

12 Kastrat Beshiri 1993 MKD 58 - - - - - - - -

13 Rei Toska 1989 ALB Partizani 55 - - 6.73 6.92 - - 6.92 IV

Long Jump – Women Time 18:30

Nr. Name & Surname BY Nation Club Bib Results 1 Results 2 Results 3 Results 4 Result 5 Results 6 Final Rank Point

1 Tanja Markovic 1991 BIH 78 5.87 5.87 - - - 5.72 5.87 I

2 Arta Sadrija 1989 ALB Tirana 26 5.28 5.50 - 5.55 5.46 5.50 5.55 II

3 Valbona Selimi 1994 MKD 100 - - - - - - - -

4 Eda Culi 1996 ALB Partizani 109 4.54 4.50 4.58 4.50 4.28 4.50 4.58 III

5 Dragoje Rajkovic 1984 MNE 124 - - - - - - - -


